

T.S – 95 of 2023

Order No. 16 Dated: 24.03.2025

Today is fixed for further hearing the application u/o 39 r 4 CPC.

Plaintif and defendant-7 file haziras.

Defendants 1 to 4 files hazia and also files w/o against the application u/o 39 r 4 CPC. Copy served.

Heard both sides.

To 10.04.2025 for passing order.

C.J. Jr. Divn
(Amta, Howrah)
J.O code: WB01441